2016 LMIG
Full Depth Reclamation & Deep Patch with Overlay
Bid Schedule

The quantities listed are an approximate estimate of the materials required to complete
the full depth reclamation and deep patch with overlay resurfacing projects:

BASE BID: (FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION, FDR)

Former Bibb County Government:
Kentucky Downs Drive, Bowman Road, Yorkshire Way, Regina Drive

(DEEP PATCHING AND OVERLAY, DP&O)

Former City of Macon Government:
Kingsley Drive, Brookhaven Road, Monroe Street, Friar Road, Clifton
Drive, Date Avenue, Log Cabin Drive, Castlewood Drive, James Street,
Dapleton Drive, Canterbury Road, Jordan Avenue, Walker Road, Tech
Drive, Grayson Avenue, Westbury Drive, Ebenezer Church Road,

Former Bibb County Government:

Kings Park Circle, Cambridge Way, Misty Valley Drive, Bishop Road

Former Bibb County Government: (FDR and Deep Patch with Overlay)

Quantity Unit Item Unit Price Total
24,067 SY Reclaimed base course - _
2340 TONS Milling - -
512 TONS Portland cement . -
3611 GAL Bituminous Prime . .
1360 GAL Bituminous Tack . -
2277 TONS 12.5 mm Superpave

Asphalt



1200

2334

27

400

1.4

165

210

SY

TONS

EA

CY

EA

MILE

EA

LF

EA

LF

Roadway Patching
9.5 mm Superpave Asphalt

Install Furnished Sewer Manhole
& water valve risers, 1”

GABC needed for additional
sub-grade excavation

Traffic Control loop
Striping (paint)

Pavement markings
(arrows, paint)

Pavement markings
(cross walks, paint)

Pavement markings
(stop bars, paint)

Pavement markings
(hatching, paint)

Former City of Macon Government:

Quantity Unit Item Unit Price Total
5094 SY Roadway Patching _ _
3512 GAL Bituminous Tack _ _
4994 TONS Milling L L
5979 TONS 9.5 mm Superpave Asphalt _ _
121 EA Install furnished sewer manhole

& water valve risers, 1” . .
750 CYy GABC needed for additional

sub-grade excavation



341

670

19

490

EA

MILE

EA

LF

EA

LF

Traffic Control loop
Striping (paint)

Pavement markings
(arrows, paint)

Pavement markings
(cross walks, paint)

Pavement markings
(stop bars, paint)

Pavement markings
(hatching, paint)



