2016 LMIG Full Depth Reclamation & Deep Patch with Overlay Bid Schedule

The quantities listed are an approximate estimate of the materials required to complete the full depth reclamation and deep patch with overlay resurfacing projects:

BASE BID: (FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION, FDR)

Former Bibb County Government:

Kentucky Downs Drive, Bowman Road, Yorkshire Way, Regina Drive

(DEEP PATCHING AND OVERLAY, DP&O)

Former City of Macon Government:

Kingsley Drive, Brookhaven Road, Monroe Street, Friar Road, Clifton Drive, Date Avenue, Log Cabin Drive, Castlewood Drive, James Street, Dapleton Drive, Canterbury Road, Jordan Avenue, Walker Road, Tech Drive, Grayson Avenue, Westbury Drive, Ebenezer Church Road,

Former Bibb County Government:

Kings Park Circle, Cambridge Way, Misty Valley Drive, Bishop Road

Former Bibb County Government: (FDR and Deep Patch with Overlay)

Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Price	Total
24,067	SY	Reclaimed base course		
2340	TONS	Milling		
512	TONS	Portland cement		
3611	GAL	Bituminous Prime		
1360	GAL	Bituminous Tack		
2277	TONS	12.5 mm Superpave Asphalt		

1200	SY	Roadway Patching	
2334	TONS	9.5 mm Superpave Asphalt	
27	EA	Install Furnished Sewer Manhole & water valve risers, 1"	
400	CY	GABC needed for additional sub-grade excavation	
1	EA	Traffic Control loop	
1.4	MILE	Striping (paint)	
4	EA	Pavement markings (arrows, paint)	
165	LF	Pavement markings (cross walks, paint)	
4	EA	Pavement markings (stop bars, paint)	
210	LF	Pavement markings (hatching, paint)	

Former City of Macon Government:

Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Price	Total
5094	SY	Roadway Patching		
3512	GAL	Bituminous Tack		
4994	TONS	Milling		
5979	TONS	9.5 mm Superpave Asphalt		
121	EA	Install furnished sewer manhole & water valve risers, 1"	·	
750	CY	GABC needed for additional sub-grade excavation		

7	EA	Traffic Control loop	
3.41	MILE	Striping (paint)	
7	EA	Pavement markings (arrows, paint)	
670	LF	Pavement markings (cross walks, paint)	
19	EA	Pavement markings (stop bars, paint)	
490	LF	Pavement markings (hatching, paint)	